LIL 6000 87577

(Re	equestor's Name)
,	,
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



500304132935

10/11/17--01006--002 **35.00

17 OCT 10 AH 7: 03
SEGRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO

COVER LETTER

FO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
) FINANCE LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		EDUARDO SUED	
		Name of Person	
	ME	S AUTO FINANCE LLC	
		Firm Company	
	27.	22 WESTGATE AVENUE	
		Address	
	AMES AUTO FINANCE LLC Name of Limited Liability Company f Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Anothere concerning this matter to the following: EDUARDO SUED Name of Person MFS AUTO FINANCE LLC Firm Company 2722 WESTGATE AVENUE Address WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409 City/State and Zip Code edsued@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: NY VELASQUEZ of Person The following amount: State of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy Certificate Of Status & Certificate Copy		
	E-mail address: 0		tication)
For further information c			
	-	561 632-6749	
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
Regist Divisi P.O. F	ration Section on of Corporations 30x 6327	Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clitton Building	on orations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	MFS AUTO FI	NANCE LLC				
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Company Florida Limited Lial	as it now appear ulity Company)	s on our records.)			z
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab orida document number L16000087577	oility Company we		05/04/2016	and	l assign	ed
nis amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:					
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liabilit	y company h	ere:			
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability	Company," the c	lesignation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation	n "11C	
nter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:	N/A				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	- <u>ON)</u> -					
3. If amending the registered agent and/or egistered agent and/or the new registered offi		re address or	our records, ent	SECRETAS ALLEMASI	17.0CT -	the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		·	4.038 4.038		7
New Registered Office Address:		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	Print Late
 -		Enter Flo	rida street address . Florida	AIE RIDA	es:	
		City		Zip (ode	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Gr.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ARISTIDES FERNANDEZ	2722 WESTGATE AVENUE	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	EDUARDO SUED	2722 WESTGATE AVENUE	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	Remove
			🗏 Change
AMBR	GEISHA GARCIA	2722 WESTGATE AVENUE	■ Add
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	□ Remove
			Change
			
			Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

. N/A						
_ 		•				
						
-			.			
				<u></u>		
				ETAF	<u> </u>	1,600
				ک نیب ۔≺		1
				<u></u>	_ _ _	1.1
				LOR	<u> </u>	-
				ALE ADA	6	
· '9=						
			·			
ffective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing:	The state of Gillian hear	(option	al) ion v Posson	at to 605	(B20773
lote: If the date inserted in this block d	oes not meet the appl	icable statutory filin	g requirements, this d	ate will not	be list	ed as th
ocument's effective date on the Departi	nent of State's record	ls.				
		and the second second	ima at 12:01 a r	n oo tho	. aarlii	or of:
e record specifies a delayed effo The 90th day after the record i	scrive date, but i s filed.	iot an enective	.iiie, at 12.01 a.i	ii. Oii tiie	: Carri	Ci Oi.
ated OCTOBER 5	2017	A				
	The state of the s	3/				
Sion	iture of a member or ar	thorized representative	of a member	-·- -		
· · · · · ·						
	LIDEA -	RDO SUED				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00